## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT8116473

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER AND CHANGE OF NAME	
EFFECTIVE DATE:	10/06/2016	

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SABMILLER PLC	10/06/2016

#### **NEWLY MERGED ENTITY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
SABMILLER LIMITED	10/06/2016

### MERGED ENTITY'S NEW NAME (RECEIVING PARTY)

Name:	SABMILLER LIMITED	
Street Address:	AB INBEV HOUSE CHURCH STREET WEST	
City:	WOKING	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	GU21 6HT	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17069754

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** (414)277-0656

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 4142716560

Email: mkeipdocket@michaelbest.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL BEST & FRIEDRICH LLP

Address Line 1: 790 N. WATER STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2500

Address Line 4: MILWAUKEE, WISCONSIN 53202-4108

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	217505-0001-US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JODI ANDERSON	
SIGNATURE:	/jodi anderson/	
DATE SIGNED:	08/16/2023	

PATENT 20 REEL: 064607 FRAME: 0167

508069320

## **Total Attachments: 1**

source=Sabmiller PLC to Sabmiller LImited - Merger and Change of Name dated 10-06-2016 - AF - 217505-0001-US01#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 064607 FRAME: 0168



# CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON RE-REGISTRATION OF A PUBLIC COMPANY AS A PRIVATE COMPANY

Company No. 3528416

The Registrar of Companies for England/Wales hereby certifies that

## SABMILLER PLC

formerly registered as a public company has this day been re-registered under the Companies Act 2006 as a private company is now incorporated under the name of

## **SABMILLER LIMITED**

and that the company is limited by shares.

Its registered office is situated in England/Wales.

Given at Companies House on 6th October 2016



RECORDED: 08/36/2029



PATENT REEL: 064607 FRAME: 0169